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Eigenschaften

Temponox-T-Stiick
mit SC-Contur

- Pressanschlisse
Ausstattung
Dichtelemente EPDM
Modell 1718

Artikel 810 436

RohrauBendurchmesser 1
RohrauBendurchmesser 2
RohrauBendurchmesser 3
Z-MaB 1
Z-MaB 2
Z-MaB 3
Lénge 1
Lénge 2
Lénge 3

Gewicht

5cf51ad9ff46fc108b653a8c6dalaebb6fd9f968

di
d2
d3
Z1
Z2
Z3
L1
L2
L3

152,8 g

35

18

35
19 mm
33 mm
19 mm
45 mm
55 mm

45 mm
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Temponox-T-Stiick
mit SC-Contur
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Eigenschaften
Volumen 497,28 cm?®
Werkstoff

Stahl nichtrostend
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